

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 12/16/2014

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). PRODUCER				CONTACT Courtney Amos			
	Turner Insurance Agency	IN 47000					_: (765) 855-2311
	PO Box 218			E-MAIL ADDRESS: courtney@turnerinsurance.net			
	Centerville	11	N 47330	ADDRESS.		DING COVERAGE	NAIC #
				INSURER A : Eidyia Ins	surance Serv	ces 🔾	
SURED			INSURER B : Grange Mutual Insurance C			14060	
	K & W Fueling Systems, Inc.			INSURER C:		J. 100	
	P.O. Box 116			INSURER D :		, mark	
	1537 South 275 W Rushville	11	N 46173-0116	INSURER E :		<u> </u>	
/	(Rushville	11	40173-0110	INSURER F :		(3	
οίνι	ZERAGES CERT	TIFICATE N	UMBER:			REVISION NUMBER:	
IND CEF	IS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE- RTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY P CLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH P	QUIREMENT PERTAIN, TH	, TERM OR CONDITION E INSURANCE AFFORD	OF ANY CONTRACT ED BY THE POLICIES	OR OTHER I DESCRIBED	OCUMENT WITH RESPE	ECT TO WHICH THIS
R		ADDL SUBR	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIM	TS
	GENERAL LIABILITY		L-EPK-1027770	1.	01/01/2016	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 1,000,000
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY					DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	s 100,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR					MED EXP (Any one person)	\$ 5,000
-						PERSONAL & ADV INJUST	\$ 1,000,000
			D -			GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$ 2,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:		Docum	ient is		PRODUCTS COMP/OF AGG	2,000,000
	POLICY X PRO-					mp o	\$ P≶co
7	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	C	P2316760	01/01/2015	01/01/2016	COMBINED SINGLE LIMITS (Ea accident)	1,000,000
	ANY AUTO					BODILY INTURY (Per person)	\$065
	X ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS	This D	ocument is	the prop	erty o	BODILY (Per acedent	Basi
-	HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS	the	Lake Cour	ty Record	leri	PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$
!	70,00		Lake Cour	ity itecore	ici i	San	S
	X UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR	E	X102235	01/01/2015	01/01/2016	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 5,000,000
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE					AGGREGATE	\$ 5,000,000
	DED RETENTION \$						\$
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY	W	CP2631398	01/01/2015	01/01/2016	WC STATU- TORY LIMITS OTH	
1	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	N/A				E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$ 1,000,000
	(Mandatory in NH)					E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYE	
ٺ	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below					E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	
	Pollution Liability Insurance		L-EPK-1027770		01/01/2016	Per Occurrence	1,000,000
1	Leased or Rented Equipment	C	PP2316760	01/01/2015	01/01/2016		989,850
\perp			THITIIII	The state of the s			
	RIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL erground Tanks	ES (Attach ACC	ORD 101, Additional Remarks	Sehecule, if more space is	required)		oxxx vy
ER.	TIFICATE HOLDER			CANCELLATION	/		Al 0044
	Lake County Plan Commissio 2293 N Main Street Crown Point	n	IN 46307-	SHOULD ANY OF THE EXPIRATION I ACCORDANCE WITH AUTHORIZED REPRESE	DATE THEREC	ESCRIBED POLICIES BE C DF, NOTICE WILL BE DELI' Y PROVISIONS.	CANCELLED BEFORE VERED IN

Fax: (219)755-3712

© 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

ACORD 25 (2010/05)

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD